
Embassy Apartments

505 University Ave. Apt 1002

Madison, WI 53703

Subletting 1 bedroom in a 2 bed-

room apartment for the summer 

of 2013 (May 19 to mid August—3 

months rent). On the 10th floor with 

a great view of Lake Mendota. One 

male student roommate. 

Price $650/month, negotiable.

Contact: Graham Johnson

gwjohnson4@wisc.edu 

612-986-5445

Park Spring Apartments

920 Spring St.

Madison, WI 53703

Subletting 3 bedroom, 2 bath 

apartment, very spacious kitchen, 

private balcony off of living room. 

You’d be living with 4 other awe-

some girls - very fun and welcom-

ing! The room would be shared 

with one of the girls, though it’s 

a very spacious room. Great loca-

tion, bus stop right outside of the 

apartment and along the bike path.

Price $403/month, negotiable.

Contact:

Ashya Kaderabek-Vela

kaderabekvel@wisc.edu

1109 Milton St.

Madison, WI 53703

Live with 3 other awesome girls. It 

is a shared room. Utilities not included. 

Price $325/month

Contact: Katrina Slavik

klavik@wisc.edu

630-818-5729

210 State St. Apt 202

Madison, WI 53703

Sublet from May 19 to August 13/14 

(negotiable). 2 bedrooms, semi-fur-

nished. Great location near the Capitol, 

on State Stree, has air conditioning. 

Price $895/month, negotiable.

Contact: David Glickstein

DIGlickstein@gmail.com

45 N Randall Ave, Apt 207

Madison, WI 53703

1,140 square foot, 4-bedroom apart-

ment. Looking for 4-6 people to move 

in at the earliest, May 20 to August 15. 

Fabulous, spacious & clean 4 bedroom 

apartment. Close to classes, Trader 

Joe’s, Mickie’s Dairy Bar, Union South 

& Regent Street bars. Tours and pic-

tures available. 

Price $2490

Contact Emma Mihelich

emihelich@wisc.edu

33 N Randall Ave, Apt 2

Madison, WI 53703

Subletting 1 bedroom in a 5 bed-

room townhouse in Randall Station. 

End of May to August 1. Utilities 

included. Access to two courtyards, 

perfect for summer! Close to Trader 

Joe’s & Southwest Trail. Private & 

quiet, with a great view. 4 laid back, 

fun female roommates. 

Price $480/month, negotiable

Contact Hannah Meier

hmeier2@wisc.edu

237 W Lakelawn Place

Madison, WI 53703

Looking for female subletter for 1 

bedroom apartment to share withan 

awesome and laid-back roommate. 

Great location near Lake Mendota and 

State Street. Spacious and fully fur-

nished with air conditioning. Mid May 

through mid August.

Price $411/month

Contact: Jacey Bonavia

jbonavia@wisc.edu

Varsity Apartment

405 N Lake St, Apt 403

Madison, WI 53703

Looking for a sublet in down-

town. 2-beds in a 3-bed apartment. 

Right across from Madison Market. 

5 minutes from Memorial Library, 5 

minutes from SERF. Fully furnished. 

Cable, internet, water included. From 

May 22 to August 28 (approximately 

3 months). 

Contact Dabin Yeum

yeum@wisc.edu

LaCiel Apartment

515 University Ave, Apt 305

Madison, WI 53703

Mid may to mid August. 3 bed-

rooms available!  Duration is nego-

tiable. 

Price negotiable

Contact Bailey Wagner

bwagner4@wisc.edu

847-219-7663

27 N Brooks St, Apt 222

Madison, WI 53703

The duration of the sublet would 

be for the whole summer (May 

through August). 2 other room-

mates. 

Price $550/month, negotiable

Contact Ilya Khmelnik

ikhmelnik@wisc.edu

414-688-9176

1508 Adams St

Madison, WI 53703

SPRING AND SUMMER 

SUBLET! Subletting up to 3.5 

bedrooms. Near Camp Randall 

and the beautiful Vilas neighbor-

hood for Spring 2014 to share 

the house with three girls. 5 bed-

rooms for Summer 2014. Price 

is dependent on the number of 

subletters we find.

Price $450 for a single and $350 

for a double, negotiable

Contact: Becky Wiepz

wiepz@wisc.edu

608-445-6071

1233 Mound St, Apt 2

Madison, WI 53703

Three subletters wanted! Three 

month lease, June-August, avail-

able to move in following finals 

week. Three bedroom, one bath, 

extra storage room, porch, two 

FREE parking spots. Partially fur-

nished at subletters request (couch-

es, recliner, kitchen table, chairs, 

etc.). Contact us with questions or 

if you’re interested in viewing the 

apartment. Thank you for your 

interst in subletting. 

Price $450/month or $1350 total 

plus amenities, negotiable

Contact: Cody Schmidt

cgschmidt@wisc.edu

715-581-4792

Nic Bushman

njbushman@wisc.edu

715-252-1340

Laurel Commons Apartments

208 W Gorham St, Apt 4

Madison, WI 53703

Sublet from last week in May 

to August 12 (negotiable). 2 level, 

5 bedroom, 2 rooms open for 

subletting. Great central loca-

tion, right off State Street, fully 

furnished including washer and 

dryer. 

Price $550/month, negotiable

Contact: Gretchen Snyder

gsnyder@wisc.edu

952-457-9619

1022 W Johnson St, Apt 1004

Madison, WI 53703

2 rooms available, can be rented 

separately. 5 bedroom apartment, 

10th floor. Available from May 20 to 

August 14. 

Price negotiable

Contact: Haley Schmitz

hnschmitz@wisc.edu

The Dayton House

1001 W Dayton St. 

Madison, WI 53703

3 bedrooms available in a four-

bedroom apartment. Very close to The 

Serf, East Campus Mall, State Street, 

classes and more! Electricity not 

included (usually around $20/month). 

May 21, 2013 to August 14, 2013. Huge 

1500 square feet apartment, very spa-

cious and bright. Bedrooms furnished 

if you so choose. Washer and dryer in 

the apartment. Parking available. 

Price $525/month

Contact: Kelli Klement

kklement@wisc.edu

608-843-7892

10 N Orchard St

Madison, WI 53703

Seeking a female sublet after 

finals week until August 14 for 1 

bedroom in a 2-bedroom apart-

ment near Union South. Internet 

included, laundry and AC. Parking 

available. Open kitchen, large liv-

ing room, balcony and atrium and 

large bathroom. 

Price $535/month, negotiable

Contact: Kimberly Kassube

kkassube@wisc.edu

433 W Dayton St.

Madison, WI 53703

Subletting 2 rooms to females in 

a 5-bedroom apartment. One room 

available May 20 to August 14, other 

room available June 8 to August 14. 

Price $450/month, negotiable

Contact: Jocelyn Piller

jpiller@wisc.edu

Diana Goldberg

dbgoldberg13@gmail.com
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